Space
D201-202
D203
D204
D205
D206
D207
D208
D209-211
D212-214
D215
D216
D217
D218
D219
D220-221
D222
D223-224
D225
D226
D227
D228-229
D230-231

D232
D233

D234
D235
D236-237
D238-239
D240
D241-242
D243
D244
D245-246
D247-248

D249
D250
D251
D252-A & B

D253-254
D255
D256
D257-258

D259
D260-261
D262
D263-264

D265-267

Name

McCall Sanger/Diana Dial

Tracy Simmons-new
Carlos Vega
Stephanie Ferrell
Bonnie Grosz-new
Amy Clements

Rami Awaad/David Flaughter

Stacey Bobo

Lee Ann Richardson
Jeffrey Brunk

Cory Weatherbee
Cody Powers

The Gideons
Melinda Cave-new
Cindy Amick

Gail Coker

Ralph Craig

Pamela Brown

Skip Rogers

Patty Jorgensen
Amanda Colbert
Julie & Calvin Fisher

Melissa Smith-new
Hilary Gilliam- new

Brian Brown

Lacey Blythe-new
Chris Holt-new
Sharon Terry

Krystie Brinkley
Melody Thomas
Shalonda Richardson
Mary Runions
Johnny Bedwell
Ashley Evans

Monica Moore
Lori Zigila

Liping Jackson-new
B A Stewart

Shelby Martinez-new
Alexandria Bruner
Danette Humphrey
Whitney Pitt-new

Renee Majors
Lisa Davis

Julia Janes

Jerry Brown-new

Michelle Cleveland

Business Name
New River Creations

45 South Leather
Bonnie's Boutique

Bethlehem Shop

Polka Dots & Paisleys

The Oak Shed

Ma & Pa Kettle Korn
Weatherbeard Supply Company

Big Booty Bouncin Biscuits
Creations

Salsa in a Snap

Jerky Hut

Karens Candy Kitchen

UNI Custom Creations LLC

Wandering Gypsies
Honey's Lane Home Body Car Gifts

Repicci's Italian Ice

Kentucky Mix LLC

Picture this Laser Works
Sharon Terry Tees's & Boutique
The Silver Chics

Wreaths & More by Melody
The Bow Lady

Mr B's Gnomes

John's Woodshop

Glitter & Glass
Tailwaggin Patriots

Statewide Concessions

DLM Leather

Beaded by Alexandria
Cookies-in-a-bag
Plum Cotton Apparel

Kountry Candle Kollection

Lisa's Gifts & Apparel
Too Kute Crafts

Bellagoat Farms

Craft

embroidery, shirts, etc

chainsaw carvings, birdhouses, wind spinners

hand crafted native american jewelry

Leather Items, wallets, earrings

crocheted stuffed animals, 3d printed toys, modeling kits, jewelry

christmas ornaments and décor, christmas shirts, childrens embroidered sweaters
hand crafted nativity sets, christmas ornaments, crosses, pens, boards, gift sets
graphic tees, porch leaners, door hangers, wood crafts, seasonal crafts and clothing
US Patents, maps, hymns framed with handsplit tobacco sticks

Food: kettle korn, caramel corn

Outdoor-inspired men's grooming supplies and gifts

flags, cutting boards, signs

homemade cookies, crocheted afgans, 3d prints

wreaths, swags, decorative signs

Salsa seasoning mix and Mama G's ranch dressing mix

prepackaged beef jerky, foozy socks

homemade candles, room sprays, candle warmers

peanut brittle

local honey, beeswax, goat milk soap, laundry soap, specialty jams, dream catchers, keychains, anime

dog treats, snuffle mats, hand painted fishing lures, dream catchers, bread, jams, jellies

leather patch hats, laser engraved tumblers, door hangers & interchangeable signs, keychains, bottle openers, leather koozies, slate coasters, engraved gift
items, cake pans, cutting boards, serving trays

car freshies, pen bar, key chains, book marks, wristlets, cup charms

handmade home body car and gifts, diffusers, room & linen sprays, soy wax cancels with all natural crackling wooden wick, laundry powder, wax melts, lip
balms, shampoo bars, bar soap, foaming hand soap, body/beard oils, body creams, body mists. All products made with phthalate and paraben great quality
frangrance oils

Food: Italian Ice

Grab and Go snack food

handmade furniture, table, chairs, benches, window cabinets window potting table, toy chest, laser work on boards and plaques

shirts, hats, rawhide whiskey glasses, engraved metal walets, small engraved leather items

handcrafted jewlery, tees, sweatshirts, accessories

deco wreaths, tees, sweatshirts, pot holders

hair bows and kids clothes

SEASON, HOLIDAY, SPORT GNOMNES

cutting boards, cedar swings, pie safe, hope chest, serving trays, wallets, jewelry, cabinets

welcome signs, door hangers, tumblers, self defense keychains, candles, wax melts, room sprays, car diffusers, paracord bracelets, earrings, hats, sunglasses

laser etched glass, mirrors, metal, slate and wood, custom wood ornaments-personalized onsite

paracord leashes, collar bows & flowers, dog throws, coasters, and other dog related items

handmade fun clay animals, ce3ramic hummingbird feeders, hand wrapped rings with natural stones

Food: funnel cakes, corn dogs, nachos, cheesefries, cheesesteak, polishes, burgers, steak fries, steak nachos, fries, hotdogs, soda, lemonade, tater twister

Hunting style clothing, blankets, backpacks

engraved acrylic lights, night lights, sleeve pins, jewelry, custom order shirts, tumblers, engraved keychains, bookmarks, ornaments-all engraved

gourmet cookies and brownie mixes

| create hand dyed and bleached t shirts and sweatshirts along with custom screen printed t-shirts and sweatshirts. Everything is made in my home office. |
strive to provide and array of different designs to match the current shopping public.

hand poured and highly scented wax kubes and crystal air diffusers for your car

tees, bows, jewelry, wallets, bags, hats, laundry soap, mop cleaner/soap, apparel

handmade seasonal items, dog collars, toys

Skull face, punisher face benches in 3 sizes large adult med and small kid. Christmas trees grinch and other styles. Mongoose boxes. Wooden deer, goat, chicken

planters. Dad hound dog flower holders.
garden art, metal signs, statuary



