Space	Name	Business Name	Craft
D201-202	McCall Sanger/Diana Dial		embroidery, shirts, etc
D203	Tracy Simmons-new	New River Creations	chainsaw carvings, birdhouses, wind spinners
D204	Carlos Vega		hand crafted native american jewelry
D205	Stephanie Ferrell	45 South Leather	Leather Items, wallets, earrings
D206	Bonnie Grosz-new	Bonnie's Boutique	crocheted stuffed animals, 3d printed toys, modeling kits, jewelry
D207	Amy Clements		christmas ornaments and décor, christmas shirts, childrens embroidered sweaters
D208	Rami Awaad/David Flaughter	Bethlehem Shop	hand crafted nativity sets, christmas ornaments, crosses, pens, boards, gift sets
D209-211	Stacey Bobo	Polka Dots & Paisleys	graphic tees, porch leaners, door hangers, wood crafts, seasonal crafts and clothing
D212-214	Lee Ann Richardson	The Oak Shed	US Patents, maps, hymns framed with handsplit tobacco sticks
D215	Jeffrey Brunk	Ma & Pa Kettle Korn	Food: kettle korn, caramel corn
D216	Cory Weatherbee	Weatherbeard Supply Company	Outdoor-inspired men's grooming supplies and gifts
D217	Cody Powers		flags, cutting boards, signs
D218	The Gideons		
D219	Melinda Cave-new	Big Booty Bouncin Biscuits	homemade cookies, crocheted afgans, 3d prints
D220-221	Cindy Amick	Creations	wreaths, swags, decorative signs
D222	Gail Coker	Salsa in a Snap	Salsa seasoning mix and Mama G's ranch dressing mix
D223-224	Ralph Craig	Jerky Hut	prepackaged beef jerky, foozy socks
D225	Pamela Brown		homemade candles, room sprays, candle warmers
D226	Skip Rogers	Karens Candy Kitchen	peanut brittle
D227	Patty Jorgensen		local honey, beeswax, goat milk soap, laundry soap, specialty jams, dream catchers, keychains, anime
D228-229	Amanda Colbert	LINI C. at a second and the	dog treats, snuffle mats, hand painted fishing lures, dream catchers, bread, jams, jellies
D230-231	Julie & Calvin Fisher	UNI Custom Creations LLC	leather patch hats, laser engraved tumblers, door hangers & interchangeable signs, keychains, bottle openers, leather koozies, slate coasters, engraved gift
D222	Malian Curith	Mandarias Consiss	items, cake pans, cutting boards, serving trays
D232 D233	Melissa Smith-new Hilary Gilliam- new	Wandering Gypsies	car freshies, pen bar, key chains, book marks, wristlets, cup charms
D233	Hilary Gilliam- new	Honey's Lane Home Body Car Gifts	handmade home body car and gifts, diffusers, room & linen sprays, soy wax cancels with all natural crackling wooden wick, laundry powder, wax melts, lip
			balms, shampoo bars, bar soap, foaming hand soap, body/beard oils, body creams, body mists. All products made with phthalate and paraben great quality
D234	Brian Brown	Repicci's Italian Ice	frangrance oils Food: Italian Ice
D234 D235		Kentucky Mix LLC	Grab and Go snack food
D236-237	Lacey Blythe-new Chris Holt-new	Picture this Laser Works	handmade furniture, table, chairs, benches, window cabinets window potting table, toy chest, laser work on boards and plagues
D238-239	Sharon Terry	Sharon Terry Tees's & Boutique	shirts, hats, rawhide whiskey glasses, engraved metal walets, small engraved leather items
D240	Krystie Brinkley	The Silver Chics	handcrafted jewlery, tees, sweatshirts, accessories
D241-242	Melody Thomas	Wreaths & More by Melody	deco wreaths, tees, sweatshirts, pot holders
D243	Shalonda Richardson	The Bow Lady	hair bows and kids clothes
D244	Mary Runions	Mr B's Gnomes	SEASON, HOLIDAY, SPORT GNOMNES
D245-246	Johnny Bedwell	John's Woodshop	cutting boards, cedar swings, pie safe, hope chest, serving trays, wallets, jewelry, cabinets
D247-248	Ashley Evans	301111 3 WOOdSHOP	welcome signs, door hangers, tumblers, self defense keychains, candles, wax melts, room sprays, car diffusers, paracord bracelets, earrings, hats, sunglasses
22.7.2.0	risine, Erans		1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1
D249	Monica Moore	Glitter & Glass	laser etched glass, mirrors, metal, slate and wood, custom wood ornaments-personalized onsite
D250	Lori Zigila	Tailwaggin Patriots	paracord leashes, collar bows & flowers, dog throws, coasters, and other dog related items
D251	Liping Jackson-new		handmade fun clay animals, ce3ramic hummingbird feeders, hand wrapped rings with natural stones
D252-A & B	B A Stewart	Statewide Concessions	Food: funnel cakes, corn dogs, nachos, cheesefries, cheesesteak, polishes, burgers, steak fries, steak nachos, fries, hotdogs, soda, lemonade, tater twister
D253-254	Shelby Martinez-new	DLM Leather	Hunting style clothing, blankets, backpacks
D255	Alexandria Bruner	Beaded by Alexandria	engraved acrylic lights, night lights, sleeve pins, jewelry, custom order shirts, tumblers, engraved keychains, bookmarks, ornaments-all engraved
D256	Danette Humphrey	Cookies-in-a-bag	gourmet cookies and brownie mixes
D257-258	Whitney Pitt-new	Plum Cotton Apparel	I create hand dyed and bleached t shirts and sweatshirts along with custom screen printed t-shirts and sweatshirts. Everything is made in my home office. I
			strive to provide and array of different designs to match the current shopping public.
D259	Renee Majors	Kountry Candle Kollection	hand poured and highly scented wax kubes and crystal air diffusers for your car
D260-261	Lisa Davis	Lisa's Gifts & Apparel	tees, bows, jewelry, wallets, bags, hats, laundry soap, mop cleaner/soap, apparel
D262	Julia Janes	Too Kute Crafts	handmade seasonal items, dog collars, toys
D263-264	Jerry Brown-new		Skull face, punisher face benches in 3 sizes large adult med and small kid. Christmas trees grinch and other styles. Mongoose boxes. Wooden deer, goat, chicken
			planters. Dad hound dog flower holders.
D265-267	Michelle Cleveland	Bellagoat Farms	garden art, metal signs, statuary